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Graham Bruce Knox

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Graham Bruce Knox
Postcode G51 3EQ

Date of birth March 1967

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

HYBRID MARINE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

E.P.BARRUS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TURNER PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

T.G. POWER LIMITED

TURNER ENGINE POWERED
SERVICES LIMITED

TURNER DIESEL LIMITED
ENERGY+ UK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TEAM BUILDING UTILITIES LIMITED
OPTIMUM TECHNICAL SERVICES
LTD

TURNER OVERSEAS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TURNER ENGINE CONTROL
SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

NORTH LODGE CAPITAL LIMITED
VAR NORTH SEA LIMITED

TURNER ICENI LIMITED

TURNER AVIATION LIMITED
RISBOROUGH TURFCARE SUPPLIES
LTD.

STAMFORD VAN & CAR HIRE
LIMITED

FRANCOME FABRICATIONS LIMITED
WEST COAST DIESEL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15228462

00148476

Number
SC267753

03583988
SC026728

SC359144
SC484450
02642293

SC365974

13209506

SC647972
SC626773
SC522840
SC517906
SC044355
01243104

02234379

01818996
SC188329

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

908029412

908029412
65 Craigton Road

Glasgow
British

App. Date
20/12/2024

04/09/2023

App. Date
05/11/2021

30/06/2021
30/06/2021

30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021

18/02/2021
25/11/2019
04/04/2019
13/01/2016
14/10/2015
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014

01/01/2014
01/01/2014

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/05/2023

31/05/2023
31/05/2023

31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

08/01/2021

12/09/2018

31/05/2023
31/05/2023

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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TURNER HIRE DRIVE LIMITED
TILSLEY & LOVATT LIMITED
TURNER ESTATE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

POWER ELECTRICS LIMITED 03583983 Company is dissolved
FLAMETEC LIMITED 02107949 Company is dissolved
TURNER & CO. (GLASGOW) LIMITED. SC027900 Active - Accounts Filed
P & S POWER GENERATION LIMITED SC292689 Company is dissolved
TURNER GROUNDSCARE LIMITED SC145147 Non-Trading

PE GENERATORS LIMITED SC371343 Company is dissolved
NORTHBURN INDUSTRIAL SC148908 Company is dissolved
SERVICES LIMITED

ICENI MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
BLUE CUBE PORTABLE COLD
STORES LIMITED

TCL TANKER RENTAL LIMITED
T.C.L. TRANSPORT ENGINEERS
LIMITED

EXSEL PUMPS LIMITED

TURNER POWER SYSTEMS (UK)
LIMITED

MITCHELL DIESEL LIMITED

SC092995 Company is dissolved
00400016 Company is dissolved
SC220014 Non-Trading

06828026 Active - Accounts Filed
SC292690 Active - Accounts Filed

02796542 Active - Accounts Filed
02699232 Company is dissolved

03317718 Active - Accounts Filed
SC266114 Company is dissolved

01179564 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
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01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014

01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/01/2014
01/08/2013

26/07/2013
01/12/2009

27/05/2008
27/05/2008

12/07/2007
03/05/2005

01/02/2002

908029412

31/05/2023 Director
07/08/2019 Director
31/05/2023 Director

01/11/2019 Director

Director

31/05/2023 Director

Director

31/05/2023 Director

Director

11/02/2016 Director

31/05/2023 Director
31/05/2023 Director

31/05/2023 Director
12/09/2018 Director

31/05/2023 Director

Director

31/05/2023 Director



